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Battery placement

Midship                          Rear

Option Parts

    B2-201BA

    B2-300FLA

    B2-300FLB

    B2-300FUA

B2-S812R         B2-S812A

B2-S812R         B2-S812A

Option Parts

     B2-002MRA

     B2-118MA

     B2-118RA

     B2-503GM

     B2-503IA

     B2-302MRH

     B2-018MRH
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Club Craem "La Elipa"

Miguel "Dr Kamakura" Koide 27
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Nosram 8,5

80 23

Nosram Shorty 4400

Pearl V3 off road

Schumacher Steggered "Y"

Proline

Yokomo

Schumacher MiniSpike "Y"

Aka 

Yokomo

-Yokomo Bmax2 MR Ver 2 
-Weight: 10gr+10gr front lipo, 50gr under 
lipo, 40gr under motor 
-Total weight: 1660gr

Tamiya 6"

-RBR36 
Bulkhead: +40gr 
-1mm spacer on 
steering bar for 
more ackermann

Rebound 80%

Rebound 90%

Associated 60

Ble long
Associated 32,5

-1º hub Install on "Reverse" 
position: Total toe=2º
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Editable: Arn0 at PetitRC.com
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